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CONAGRA
FOODSERVICE

Conagra Foodservice

222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300

Chicago, IL 60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Quality Attributes Sheet For CHEF BOYARDEE Beef Ravioli 6-108 0Z UPC 64144 81080

Ingredient Statement: Tomatoes (Tomato Puree, Water), Water, Enriched Wheat Macaroni Product with Fortified
Protein made with Casein (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate

(Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Casein, Wheat Gluten, Nicotinic Acid, Thiamine Hydrochloride,

Riboflavin, Reduced Iron), Ground Beef (No More than 15% Fat), Ground Beef (No More than 24% Fat), LESS THAN 2%
OF: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Crackermeal (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic

Acid), Carrots, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate and Caramel Color), Salt, Onions, Citric Acid,
Flavorings, Caramel Coloring, Soybean Oil. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 cup (257g)
Servings Per Container About 12

Amount Par Serving
Calories 260 Calories from Fat 70

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 25mg 8%
Sodium 600mg 25%
Total Carbohydrate 30g 10%
Dietary Fiber 4g 16%
Sugars 6g
Protein 1

Vitamin A 6% « \itamin C 0%
Calcium 4% = lron 15%
*Parcent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Your daily values may be higher or lower dapending on
your calorie neads:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than G5g Blg
Saturaled Fal Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2.400mg 2 400mg
Total Carbohydrate 3009 3759
Diatary Fibar 25 30g

Calories par gram:
Fat9 = Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

ALLERGENS Milk, Soy, Wheat
Product Facts

Gross Weight (Ibs) 44,958

Net Weight (lbs) 40.500

Case Cube (ft3) 1.009

Case Dimensions

18.668 x 12.875 x 7.25

(LxWxH)

Pattern Tie x High = 7x7=49

Total cases

Shelf Life 720 Days

Storage Dry, Ambient

Kosher Not a Kosher Product

Country of Origin Information

Finished Product

| USA

Bioengineered
Disclosure

Contains
bioengineered
ingredient(s)

Date: 2/2024

OTHER GTIN #

Case 10064144810809

Each 00064144810802

Pallet 50064144810807

o Extialir
Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN

Food Safety Quality Customer Support
Specsand.lnquiries@conagra.com

CHILD NUTRITION IDENTIFICATION 068906:
Contents of this can (108 oz) proves 13 servings.
Each 8.31 oz serving (by weight) of this Beef
Ravioli in Meat Sauce (8 pies per serving)
provides 2.0 oz of equivalent meat/meat
alternate and 3/8 cup of red/orange vegetable
for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.
(Use of this logo and statement authorized by
the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA, 06/12).
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